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Panther Track and Field Meet Schedule 
2016 -- 2017 School Year 

  àRevised January 5, 2017 <--> This schedule is subject to change   ß  
Date Location/Meet Time 
Mon, Jan. 23, 2017 Spring Sports Parent Meeting – Theater 6:00  
Mon, Feb. 6, 2017 Practice Begins (3:30 - 5:30) Daily 

 
Sat., March 4, 2017 FHS Early Bird Meet  9:00 
 

Sat., March 11, 2017 PVHS Invite @ Hutchison Stadium 9:00 
March 12 2017 Daylight Savings Time Begins 

 

Sat. March 18, 2017 FHS Invitational 9:00 
Spring Break March 20-24, 2017 
  

Fri., March 31, 2017 Aztec Top Gun 3:00 
 
Fri., April 7, 2017 5th Annual Penny McKnight Memorial 3:00 
Sat. April 8 2017 ACT Exam 

Thurs., April 13, 2017 Bill Slade Invite - KCHS 9:00 
Friday, April 14, 2017 is Good Friday 
 
Mon., April 17, 2017  Marilyn Sepulveda All Comers @ UNM 3:00 
 Participation By State Invitation Only  

 

Fri-Sat., April 21-22, 2017 Harper Memorial@ Abq. Academy  9:00 
 Varsity / State Qualifiers Only 

 à OR ß  

Fri-Sat., April 21-22, 2017 Aztec Invitational @ Aztec 9:00 
 Prom 

Sat., April 29, 2017 57th Annual Bloomfield Invitational 9:00 
 
 

Fri-Sat May 5-6, 2017 District 1-6A Meet hosted by Volcano Vista 9:00 
 
Fri-Sat May 12-13, 2017 4A-5A-6A State Track Meet @ UNM TBA  
 
Tues, May 16, 2017 Track Awards Night - Commons 6:00  
 
Thurs, May 18, 2017 Graduation @ Ricketts Park 7:30  


